
 

 
 

  
 
E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000032712; Urgent work of attending problem of  Hitachi (erstwhile ABB) make 220KV Circuit 
Breaker of 220/33KV 50MVA PTR-1 (CGL) Bay at 220KV Sicom Sub stations, Chandrapur under EHV O&M 
Division, Ballarshah. EMD Rs. 15399/-; Tender Fee: Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 09.08.2024 to 16.08.2024, Due date for online 

submission 16.08.2024, 14:48Hrs; Tender Opening 17.08.2024, 11:00 Hrs if possible. In case of query mail on 

ee4210@mahatransco.in. 

 

  
  
 
  
                                                                                                                                       
        S/d-   
 Executive Engineer 
 EHV (O&M) Division, Ballarshah 
 

  

 

 
 

mailto:ee4210@mahatransco.in

